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КАЛУГАСТАТ 

463.7 

571.5 

584.6 

602.2 

615.0 

619.3 

620.1 

635.9 

642.9 

643.6 

693.3 

702.4 

707.2 

724.0 

727.8 

742.4 

768.7 

588.8 

792.9 

803.8 

808.1 

818.3 

821.5 

866.8 

875.6 

882.3 

899.0 

Ферзиковский район 

Жиздринский район 

Мосальский район 

Хвастовичский район 

Юхновский район 

Спас-Деменский район 

Куйбышевский район 

Износковский район 

Барятинский район 

Перемышльский район 

Бабынинский район 

Мещовский район 

Медынский район 

Кировский район 

Сухиничский район 

Думиничский район 

Дзержинский район 

Тарусский район 

Боровский район 

Ульяновский район 

Людиновский район 

Калужская область 

Козельский район 

Обнинск 

Жуковский район 

Калуга 

Малоярославецкий район 

5 муниципальных 
образований 

размер начисленных 
субсидий на семью 
больше, чем в среднем  
по области 

21 муниципальных 
образований 

размер начисленных 
субсидий на семью 
меньше, чем в среднем  
по области 


